
1  WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK

Note: WE DO NOT OFFER REFUNDS ON ANY SERVICES! THANK YOU

PRICE LIST
L A S H E S  O N  3 5 T H  

60 PC 
80 PC 
100PC 
120 PC 
140 PC 
160 PC 

$60
$80

$100
$120
$140
$160

CLASSICS NEW

$25
$35
$45
$55
$65
$75

1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK

$35
$45
$55
$65
$75
$85

$55
$65
$75
$85
$95

$105

80 PC 
100PC 
120 PC 
140 PC

$100
$120
$140
$160

WET LASH NEW

$45
$55
$65
$75

1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK

$55
$65
$75
$85

$75
$85
$95

$105

ADDITIONAL SERVICES
REMOVAL
COLOR LASH
WISPY ( SPIKES )
EXTRA FULL ( +20 PC )
BOTTOM LASHES
LASH LIFT AND TINT
EYEBROW LAMINATION

$20-40
$20
$20
$20
$60

$100
$100

4 - 8 DAYS 9 - 15 DAYS 16 - 22 DAYS


