LASHES ON 35TH PRICH IST

CLASSICS	NEW	1 WEEK	2 WEEK	3 WEEK
60 PC	\$60	\$25	\$35	\$55
80 PC	\$80	\$35	\$45	\$65
100PC	\$100	\$45	\$55	\$75
120 PC	\$120	\$55	\$65	\$85
140 PC	\$140	\$65	\$75	\$95
160 PC	\$160	\$75	\$85	\$105
WET LASH	NEW	1 WEEK	2 WEEK	3 WEEK
80 PC	\$100	\$45	\$55	\$75
100PC	\$120	\$55	\$65	\$85
120 PC	\$140	\$65	\$75	\$95
140 PC	\$160	\$75	\$85	\$105

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

REMOVAL	\$20-40
COLOR LASH	\$20
WISPY (SPIKES)	\$20
EXTRA FULL (+20 PC)	\$20
BOTTOM LASHES	\$60
LASH LIFT AND TINT	\$100
EYEBROW LAMINATION	\$100

1 WEEK

4 - 8 DAYS

2 WEEK

9 - 15 DAYS

3 WEEK

16 - 22 DAYS